COUNCIL 2018
Cash and cash equivalents and bank deposits 1,643 1,643  1,643  -  -  -
Trade and other receivables 11,051 11,051  11,051  -  -  -
Derivative financial instruments - -  -  -  -  -
Other advances 231 236  222  14  -  -
Borrower notes - New Zealand Local Government Funding Agency 1,449 1,603  288  -  779  536
NZ bonds - -  -  -  -  -

TOTAL 14,374 14,533 13,204 14 779 536

GROUP 2018
Cash and cash equivalents and bank deposits 3,076 3,076  3,076  -  -  -
Trade and other receivables 12,163 12,163  12,163  -  -  -
Derivative financial instruments - -  -  -  -  -
Other advances 231 236  222  14  -  -
Borrower notes - New Zealand Local Government Funding Agency 1,449 1,603  288  -  779  536
NZ bonds - -  -  -  -  -

TOTAL 16,919 17,078 15,749 14 779 536

193

PNCC Annual Report 2018/19

N
O

TE
 34

Sensitivity analysis

The tables below illustrate the potential effect on surplus or deficit and equity (excluding retained earnings) for reasonably possible
market movements, with all other variables held constant, based on PNCC’s financial instrument exposures at balance date. For
interest rate movement the potential effect assumes a full year movement.

   2019   2018
  $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000
  -100bp  +100bp  -100bp  +100bp
COUNCIL  Profit Equity Profit Equity Profit Equity Profit Equity

INTEREST RATE RISK
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents   (27)  -   27   -   (10)  -   10   -
Investment fund NZ bonds   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Derivatives - held for trading   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Financial liabilities
Bank overdraft   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Secured loans  (1,162)  -   1,162   -   949   -   (949)  -
Debentures   50   -   (50)  -   50   -   (50)  -
Derivatives - held for trading  (4,985)  -   4,585   -   (4,987)  -   4,568   -

TOTAL SENSITIVITY TO INTEREST RATE RISK  (6,124)  -   5,724   -   (3,998)  -   3,579   -

  -10%  +10%  -10%  +10%
  Profit Equity Profit Equity Profit Equity Profit Equity

FOREIGN EXCHANGE RISK
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents  - - -  -   -   -   -   -
Other financial assets - quoted share investments  - - -  -   - - -  -

TOTAL SENSITIVITY TO FOREIGN EXCHANGE RISK  - - -  -   -   -   -   -

EQUITY PRICE RISK
Financial assets
Other financial assets - quoted share investments  - - -  -   -   -   -   -
Unlisted shares  (96) - 96  -   (89)  -   89   -

TOTAL SENSITIVITY TO EQUITY PRICE RISK  (96) - 96  -   (89)  -   89   -